Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seqg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date
Recorded= 2005/05; Name= DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200505050002
16190

05/05/2005
01:44:44

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ALIANT BANK

34

30

Lot#:2846
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200505170002
37560

05/17/2005
01:40:12

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HILL, AUBREY
E

34

30

Lot#:2810
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200505190002
43560

05/19/2005
01:02:42

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

REGIONS
BANK

19

79

Lot#:422
Book:19 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE |

200505200002
45930

05/20/2005
12:35:40

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor

DEEDS

ACOSTA,
JEROME J

34

30

Lot#:2820
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR




