Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505050002 16190	05/05/2005 01:44:44	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	30		Lot#:2846 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
	05/17/2005 01:40:12	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HILL, AUBREY E			34	30		Lot#:2810 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200505190002 43560	05/19/2005 01:02:42	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			19	79		Lot#:422 Book:19 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 4TH SECTOR PHASE I
200505200002 45930	05/20/2005 12:35:40	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ACOSTA, JEROME J			34	30		Lot#:2820 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR